Union-Endicott

2022 - 2023

Coaches:

o Tim Harkness
¢ Dan Wilkinson

Players (13)

NUMBER
Team Manager

Boys (Orange) 7th/8th Baseball

NAME

Matthew Ciotoli
Aaron Conklin
Marty Foley
Ryder Hickey
Kian Hurley
Catello Long
Jackson Medlar
Joseph Miller
Keyondre Murray
Anthony Ottaviani
Lucas Pradun
Ryan Schappert
Luciano Thomas

Athletics Director: Teresa McKinney
Assistant: Mindy Stanton

1200 East Main St
Endicott, NY, 13760
(607) 757-2191
www.uek12.org

GRADE
10
10

10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
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